Number of Dogs Entered

Mr L Aspin

Mrs K Aspin

Mr T Barry

Miss A Bradley

Mr M Bradley

Mrs M Bradley

Mr W Browne-Cole

Mrs C E Cartledge

Mr P E Carvey

Mr G Clark

Miss Carmel Clarke-O'neill

Mr K S Connor

Mr G Corish

Mr D E M D'Cruze

Mr E W Darby

Ms C L Davani

Mr P R Davies

Mr R Deardon

Mr R Delmar

Mr S Delmar

Mrs C Delmar

Mrs M Delmar Hallinan

2014

18

22

25

17

2013

22

44

16

19

14

38

25

2012

37

34

30

27

14

45

2011

21

44

27

39

2010

28

27

18

36

34

2009

19

62

2008

40

54

21

30

28

2007

33

18

18

55

52

2006

30

48

37


http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2604
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6586
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=10269
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2230
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11930
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11745
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2892
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2557
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7869
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7268
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=14428
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=13587
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2608
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7469
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=9588
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11612
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=12657
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11017
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=14081
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6265
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7127
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=4811

Mr Joseph D Field

Mr G Flyckt-Pedersen

Mrs G A Ford

Mrs E S Foy

Mr M Gavin

Mr P J Green

Mr P J Greenway

Mr M Homan

Mr J Horswell

Mr D Hyde

Mrs S Jernhake

Mr T H Johnston MPhil

Mr E T Jones

Mr Hugh Jordan

Mr J J Juslin

Mrs Anne S Katona

Mr J G Keery IENG MIEIE

Mr M S King

Mr Harri Lehkonen

Mrs U Lethenstrom

Mr J Luscott

Mr J E Madden

Mr G Malone

Mr A W Markey

25

20

51

24

27

18

20

12

26

16

16

18

24

29

13

63

13

17

46

36

67

33

13

28

43


http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=13051
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=3524
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11207
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=10497
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=9360
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=4121
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2462
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=4315
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6707
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11108
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6596
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7443
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7520
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=14370
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11756
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11542
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6470
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7205
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=13687
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=9426
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=3477
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=12774
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=479
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=10398

Mr P Martin

Mrs B McGeown

Mr J McGovern

Mrs M A Micklethwaite

Mrs L D Mitchell

Mr G R Morris

Mr D Munro

Ms P M A Munro

Miss C Nagle

Mr C Nagle

Mrs L Nagle

Miss C Neill

Mr H J O'Donoghue

Mr E P O'Hare

Mrs J Peak

Miss R Pearce

Mr M P Phillips

Mrs J Pinfold

Mr D Prince

Mr R Ramsay

Mrs C A Ramsay

Mrs M Reidy

Miss U Rigney

Mr A Salmon

38

12

16

10

34

34

46

29

17

18

19

44

23

10

25

37

30

16

38

14

45

30

22

22

30

17

27

23

41

53

26

32

29

51

36

58

23

55

17

20

18

36

33


http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=5458
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=3164
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7511
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=1706
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=549
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=4304
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=5658
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=5431
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=10956
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=5862
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6755
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11268
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=3675
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=8856
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=3989
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=14116
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=392
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=13637
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=9658
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=771
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11694
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=7032
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=1022
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=12497

Mrs L Salmon

Mr D M Scawthorn

Mr A E Small

Mrs K Smith

Mr N Straw

Mrs Marja Talvitie

Mrs Z Thorn-Andrews

Mr M Vickers

Mr J Watson

Mr R J Watson

Mr S Watson

Mr J Weatherhead

Mr P Wilkinson

Mr R Wright

18

23

26

17

25

30

32

20

34

17

21

17

28


http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11468
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=5930
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=6729
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=5102
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=2629
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=11059
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=1530
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=8019
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=1624
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=9086
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=8616
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=1759
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=4300
http://www.thekennelclub.org.uk/services/public/judge/display.aspx?id=4712







